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3
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MER DADTIT
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REx EE
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A HE
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MR EHERR

RE B

miE C&

{1 T - 34

=% FERB
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50.86
87.35
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54.20

44.18
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76.67

62.25
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66.34

53.91
56.27

51.38
61.46

50.24
49.28
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66.09

48.97
47.65
49.33
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53.63

44.18
47.11
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57.34
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R/—K—F L BF

11i 2t+E EH 43.59 44.15 43.59
2L Kig = 43.65 44.10 43.65
3 INER &5 43.82 44.13 43.82
a4z L BB 44.17 44.12 44.12
5fif 0 & 44.89 44.29 44.29
6fiL BE Z 44.48 45.99 44.48
7L HH XX 44.57 44.70 44.57
8fiL IMNFF RK 47.72 45.17 45.17
ofi PilE KIE 46.27 47.28 46.27
1013t i &3 46.80 48.25 46.80
1143 Al 53 47.62 50.90 47.62
12431 Fix Mk 51.26 52.60 51.26

RJ/—K—F BEE KF

143 MR BER 45.71 44.79 44.79
2{i FE BEE 51.03 49.31 49.31
3fiL B E 49.34 50.46 49.34
afif 0E KN 49.89 51.25 49.89

A/ —KR—F EX+r—&F

kiv2 Fir EHIEF 48.48 50.87 48.48
2{iL 5B &F 53.73 59.43 53.73
3MiL wmn 8F 60.40 63.17 60.40

A/)=HR—F F7I U330 BF

43I MR HER 43.21 42.49 42.49
2{iL B EH 44.00 44.51 44.00
3MiL PIBR 3B & 45.46 46.42 45.46

A/—FKR—F T U30 ¥F
11iz EH &k 48.76 47.63 47.63
20 Jav 47.87 48.30 47.87
3fiL A+E mE 51.25 50.74 50.74



113
2{u
3fi
afix
5{i
6fiL
7ML
8fi

113
2{u
3fi
a4z
5{i
6fiL

113
2{u
3fi
a4z
5{i
6fiL
7L
8fif
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1013
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1713

kiva
2{iL

R/ —K—-F
Rk W

Aix Et
=miE 197
Eax —ig
Tk BLS
D R
Al kX
it B

R/ =K=F
AR HE
=iE E%
e F
1 Uk
XA TED
AtE BE

R/)=K=F
AiE —iE
i EX
BE "

IR f

NER B
XA IEA
ik &3h
K2 #H

X8 E

RS s
MNFF RiE
PR BX
RiE 1EE
ik &

TE EBR
Pl &17
=R A

R/ =FK=F
£k =M
BKRK &

030 BF

0-30 &F

040 BF

040 ;¥

44.63
43.01
47.06
45.50
46.62
47.48
49.53
56.22

46.37
45.76
56.15
46.23
49.84
55.76

43.16
43.76
43.75
45.29
45.68
45.53
47.84
47.30
47.51
47.54
47.76
48.43
49.33
50.97
50.71
51.03
52.33

53.39
54.50

42.39
43.75
44.71
44.80
48.10
46.70
49.06
54.74

45.42
45.85
46.11
48.40
50.07
55.00

42.40
42.76
43.49
45.28
45.46
71.80
46.97
48.85
55.22
48.69
48.55
49.50
48.59
49.00
49.39
64.72
53.96

57.54
55.79

42.39
43.01
44.71
44.80
46.62
46.70
49.06
54.74

45.42
45.76
46.11
46.23
49.84
55.00

42.40
42.76
43.49
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45.53
46.97
47.30
47.51
47.54
47.76
48.43
48.59
49.00
49.39
51.03
52.33

53.39
54.50



A/—K—F 050 BF

13 £k Hig 45.19 44.79 44.79
2L ki B2 47.06 45.51 45.51
3fif 11]:: -3 45.74 45.77 45.74
a4z EaK & 49.13 48.27 48.27
5fif k% 52.67 50.90 50.90
61iL ik 1ELF 51.34 59.44 51.34
7ML XiE w=F 52.64 53.50 52.64

R/ —=KR=F F-=TF> BF

13 el IBA 38.92 39.08 38.92
2 HR %2 41.52 39.27 39.27
3fiL ik % 41.20 40.38 40.38
43t R 1553 41.63 40.46 40.46
5L s fIA 40.58 41.32 40.58
61iL H &% 41.72 41.53 41.53
70 FRIER KiE 41.80 41.80 41.80
8fi CACA 42.62 51.40 42.62
ofif =iE B 42.83 43.53 42.83
1013t ER 7 43.13 43.90 43.13
11141 Ny BA 43.15 44.45 43.15
124if BOSS 43.70 47.38 43.70
13f3f SH RE 44.46 45.11 44.46
1411 TAEL DQ 44.51 44.51
151 B 46.25 45.59 45.59
16fiL k% AIX 48.37 46.55 46.55
17131 5—0 48.63 48.07 48.07
18131 R i} 48.95 53.46 48.95

R/ —KR—=F F-TF> TF

113 hit Bt 40.34 40.34 40.34
2fi N B5 42.77 41.69 41.69
3fi RE & 42.74 42.80 42.74
4L BE BN 44.25 44.22 44.22
5fif BEH 555 48.18 48.24 48.18



